Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eliza Cloake - (548253) - Folkestone SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

24/06/17
08/10/17
08/10/17
13/11/17
16/10/16
16/05/15
03/01/16
16/10/16
09/11/15
08/01/17
14/11/16
20/12/14
30/11/14
04/10/15
05/10/14
09/07/16
03/05/14
27/04/14
03/05/14
21/09/14
29/12/13
28/06/14
18/05/13
04/05/13
30/06/13
18/11/12
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Meet

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extrvaganza

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Folkestone Sports Centre Club Championships
East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
East Invicta Championships

Folkestone Club Championships

Icebreaker 2017

Folkestone Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016
4ieme Meeting du Calais

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala

4ieme Meeting du Calais

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014

City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala
Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

East Invicta ASA Development Gala 2013
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet

Kent County Development Meet
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Venue

Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Folkestone
Canterbury
Margate
Kent
Canterbury
Folkestone
Canterbury
Folkestone
Hartsdown
Maidstone
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hastings
Calais, France
Canterbury
Calais, France
Bexleyheath
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Gillingham
Dover

Gillingham
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Club Swam Under Level

Folkestone 3
Shepway SC 3
Shepway SC 3
4
Shepway SC 3
4
Folkestone 3
Shepway SC 3
Folkestone 4
Folkestone 3
Folkestone 4
3
3
2
3
3
2
Hythe 3
2
Hythe 3
Hythe 3
3
Hythe 4
Hythe 3
Hythe 4
Hythe 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
39.44
38.56
39.24
38.54
40.28
40.85
39.75
39.96
42.04
39.92
40.00
41.54
39.85
41.22
41.27
41.59
44.34
44.68
42.71
43.51
42.76
44.60
46.98
45.52
45.54
47.09
48.64
56.48
55.31
58.65
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Date

13/11/17
08/10/17
08/10/17
24/06/17
08/01/17
14/11/16
16/10/16
16/10/16
09/07/16
03/01/16
09/11/15
04/10/15
16/05/15
20/12/14
30/11/14
05/10/14
21/09/14
28/06/14
03/05/14
03/05/14
27/04/14
29/12/13
30/06/13
18/05/13
04/05/13
18/11/12
24/06/12
26/11/11
26/06/11
26/06/10
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White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Kent County Development Meet

White Cliffs Invitation

Meet

Folkestone Sports Centre Club Championships
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extrvaganza
Icebreaker 2017

Folkestone Club Championships

East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016
Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Folkestone Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Development Gala

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014

East Invicta Annual Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014
Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

4ieme Meeting du Calais

4ieme Meeting du Calais

City of Canterbury Sprint Open Gala

City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala
Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
East Invicta ASA Development Gala 2013
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Kent County Development Meet

Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation

Kent County Development Meet

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

White Cliffs Invitation
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Venue

Folkestone
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
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Folkestone
Canterbury
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Hastings
Kent
Folkestone
Canterbury
Margate
Hartsdown
Maidstone
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Dover
Calais, France
Calais, France
Canterbury
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Gillingham
Gillingham
Dover
Gillingham
Dover
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Club Swam Under

Shepway SC
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